Tuesday, July 28

Salon B - Board Room

SWTHA 7th Annual Housing Forum

Sustainable Housing Through Financing

Casino Del Sol Resort - Tucson, AZ
July 28-30, 2015

AGENDA

9:00 AM -12:00 PM SWTHA Board of Directors Meeting

Ballroom C

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM SWTHA Quarterly Business Meeting

Posting of Colors

Opening Prayer

Call to Order

Welcome

Roll Call (Establish Quorum)
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes
a. October 21, 2014 at Santa Ana Pueblo

Announcements

Reports
a. AMERIND
b. NAIHC
c. HUD

d. SWTHA Financial Report

e. SWTHA Strategic Plan
Old Business

a. Defunct SWIHA Status

New Business

a. SWTHA Bylaws Proposed Amendments
b. 2015 AMERIND Scholarship Recipients
2015-2016 Schedule of Meetings

Adjournment

Pascua Yaqui Color Guard

Pascua Yaqui Representative
Michael R. Chavez, President
Pascua Yaqui Tribe Representative
Marlene Garcia, Secretary
Michael R. Chavez, President

Marlene Garcia, Secretary

Michael R. Chavez, President

Linda Alvarez, Vice President

Floyd Tortalita, NAIHC Board Rep.

Carolyn O'Neil, Southwest Office of Native
American Programs Administrator, HUD
Mike R. Chavez, President

Stephine Poston, Poston & Associates

Linda Alvarez, Vice President

Mike R. Chavez, President
Linda Alvarez, Vice President

Marlene Garcia, Secretary




Wednesday, July 29
Ballroom C

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:35 AM

8:40 AM
8:50 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

Noon
1:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:45 PM

Thursday, July 30
Ballroom C

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:15

10:30

Continental Breakfast
Opening Prayer
Welcome to Casino Del Sol Resort

Opening Remarks

Key Note Address: "Building a Brighter Future
for Our Tribal Nations"
Building Homes and Financing Them

Break
Energy Tax Credits

Buffet Lunch

Survey of Financing Sources for Affordable
Housing Projects

Break

Promoting New Funding

Closing Remarks

Continental Breakfast

Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup:

Finance Workshop
Break

Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup:

Finance Workshop

Buffet Lunch

Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup:

Compliance Workshop

Break

Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup:

Compliance Workshop
Evaluation

Closing Remarks

Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Floyd Tortalita, Pueblo of Acoma Housing
Authority
Hotel Hospitality Representative

Michael R. Chavez, President

Carlyle Begay, Arizona State Senator,
Legislative District 7

Marvin Ginn, Executive Director, Native
Community Finance

John L. Clancy & Brian Pierson, Godfrey-Kahn

Law Firm
Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Rodney Clements, NAIHC/HUD Training
Consultant

Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

David Castillo, Native Home Capital

Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President

Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Lorna Fogg, Vital Spirit

Lorna Fogg, Vital Spirit

Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Robin Thorne, Vital Spirit

Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe

Robin Thorne, Vital Spirit

Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President

Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President




