### SWTHA 7th Annual Housing Forum

#### Sustainable Housing Through Financing

Casino Del Sol Resort - Tucson, AZ July 28-30, 2015

#### <u>AGENDA</u>

Tuesday, July 28 Salon B - Board Room

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM SWTHA Board of Directors Meeting

Ballroom C

# n C 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM SWTHA Quarterly Business Meeting

- I. Posting of Colors
- II. Opening Prayer
- III. Call to Order
- IV. Welcome
- V. Roll Call (Establish Quorum)
- VI. Approval of Agenda
- VII. Approval of Minutes
  - a. October 21, 2014 at Santa Ana Pueblo
- VIII. Announcements
  - IX. Reports
    - a. AMERIND
    - b. NAIHC
    - c. HUD
    - d. SWTHA Financial Report
    - e. SWTHA Strategic Plan
  - X. Old Business
    - a. Defunct SWIHA Status
- XI. New Business
  - a. SWTHA Bylaws Proposed Amendments
  - b. 2015 AMERIND Scholarship Recipients
- XII. 2015-2016 Schedule of Meetings

Pascua Yaqui Color Guard Pascua Yaqui Representative Michael R. Chavez, President Pascua Yaqui Tribe Representative

Marlene Garcia, Secretary

Michael R. Chavez, President

Marlene Garcia, Secretary

Michael R. Chavez, President

Linda Alvarez, Vice President Floyd Tortalita, NAIHC Board Rep. Carolyn O'Neil, Southwest Office of Native American Programs Administrator, HUD Mike R. Chavez, President Stephine Poston, Poston & Associates

Linda Alvarez, Vice President

Mike R. Chavez, President

Linda Alvarez, Vice President

Marlene Garcia, Secretary

XIV. Adjournment

## Wednesday, July 29 Ballroom C

8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
8:30 AM	Opening Prayer	Floyd Tortalita, Pueblo of Acoma Housing Authority
8:35 AM	Welcome to Casino Del Sol Resort	Hotel Hospitality Representative
8:40 AM	Opening Remarks	Michael R. Chavez, President
8:50 AM	Key Note Address: "Building a Brighter Future for Our Tribal Nations"	Carlyle Begay, Arizona State Senator, Legislative District 7
9:30 AM	Building Homes and Financing Them	Marvin Ginn, Executive Director, Native Community Finance
10:00 AM	Break	Community Finance
10:15 AN	Energy Tax Credits	John L. Clancy & Brian Pierson, Godfrey-Kahn Law Firm
Noon	Buffet Lunch	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
1:30 PM	Survey of Financing Sources for Affordable Housing Projects	Rodney Clements, NAIHC/HUD Training Consultant
3:30 PM	Break	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
3:45 PM	Promoting New Funding	David Castillo, Native Home Capital
4:45 PM	Closing Remarks	Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President
0		
Thursday, July 30		
<u>Ballroom C</u>		
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
8:30 AM	Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup: Finance Workshop	Lorna Fogg, Vital Spirit
10:15	Break	
10:30	Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup: Finance Workshop	Lorna Fogg, Vital Spirit
Noon	Buffet Lunch	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
1:30 PM	Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup: Compliance Workshop	Robin Thorne, Vital Spirit
3:00 PM	Break	Sponsored by Pascua Yaqui Tribe
3:15 PM	Low Income Housing Tax Credits Program Setup: Compliance Workshop	Robin Thorne, Vital Spirit
4:30 PM	Evaluation	Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President
4:45 PM	Closing Remarks	Michael R. Chavez, SWTHA President
H		